Magiczny Smirnoff

SKEADNIKI

Smirnoff Black
soku cytrynowego
syropu cukrowego

likieru jezynowego

40 ml

15 ml

15 ml

10 ml

Doradca
smaku

JUSTYNA223

CZAS
PRZYGOTOWANIA
15 MIN

SPOSOB PRZYGOTOWANIA

Woédke, sok i syrop nalezy zmieszac ze soba
i przelac¢ do szklanek. Likier wla¢ na koniec po

Sciance szklanki.

ILOSC
PORCJI
1-2



